Wauponsee Township Division of Roads and Bridges

Mark Doerfler -- Highway Commissioner

Billing 675 E Southmor Rd Morris Illinois 60450 Physical 35 E. Southmor Rd Morris Illinois 60450

Mailbox Replacement Form

Date	Time	
Owner		
Address		
		-
	Mail Box Damage \$25.00	
	Mail Box Post Damage \$25.00	
	Both Mail Box and Mail Box Post Damaged \$50.00	
	Township will Replace Damaged Mail Box	
	Township will Replace Damaged Mail Box Post	
	Township will Replace Damaged Mail Box and Mail Box Post	
Township (Official Signature	Resident Signature

Wauponsee Township Division of Roads and Bridges

Mark Doerfler -- Highway Commissioner

Billing 675 E Southmor Rd Morris Illinois 60450 Physical 35 E. Southmor Rd Morris Illinois 60450

Mailbox Replacement Form

Date	Time	
Owner		
Address		
	Mail Box Damage \$25.00	
	Mail Box Post Damage \$25.00	
	Both Mail Box and Mail Box Post Damaged \$50.00	
	Township will Replace Damaged Mail Box	
	Township will Replace Damaged Mail Box Post	
	Township will Replace Damaged Mail Box and Mail Box Post	
Township	Official Signature	Resident Signature